2017 Criterium du Nord Series Points Week 2: Junior Boys

Pos No.

2 587
3 584

License First Name Last Name
1 583 404210 Patrick

Jacob
Gabe

Welch
Kimberley

Chang-Duetsch

Team

Minnesota Junior Cycling Inc.

Bike City
Bike City Juniors

Class
Jr Boys
Jr Boys
Jr Boys

2017 Criterium du Nord Series Points Week 2: M Cat 4 5

Pos No.
413
355
361
2
204
283
582
412
460
229
477
610
558
599
542
591
607
537
4
602
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License
513476
502826
313208
213578
468152
432056
412326
503485
481831
501034
529857
502367
533542
523526

First Name Last Name

Jacob
Joel
Benjamin
Andrew
Nicholas
Nicholas
Eric
Joshua
Kenneth
Adam
Aaron
Akash
Samuel
Tyler

388426 Adam

525715
504240
500728
440032
504226

Chris
Brian
Patrick
Markus
Corey

Beissel
Beskar
Cox
Schutte
Nelson
Morison
Hoffman
Clarkman
Bayliss
Mahar
Henderson
Lucht
Myers
Dougherty
Vail
Iverson
Burns

Ellis
Anderson
Burton

Team
Balance Cycling
Big Ring Flyers

Kingfield

Birchwood/gis
Hollywood Cycles
Midtown Cycling

Hollywood Cycles
Northstar Development

Northstar Development
Midwest Cycling Club Racing
Big Ring Flyers

Big Ring Flyers

Loon State Cyclists
Big Ring Flyers

Class
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45

Total Tm Finish Pts

24:04.0
24:24.7
25:15.8

Total Tm Finish Pts

24:00.2
23:59.6
23:59.8
24:00.6
24:00.6
24:01.2
24:01.3
24:01.5
24:01.5
24:01.9
24:02.0
24:02.9
24:03.1
24:03.6
24:03.6
24:04.0
24:06.1
24:06.2
24:48.7
24:06.6

20
19
18

18
20
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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Bonus Pts
5
3
2

Bonus Pts
5

Series Pts
25
22
20

Series Pts
23
20
19
19
16
16
14
13
12
11

[N
o

N W W PH U1 O J 0 O



2017 Criterium du Nord Series Points Week 2: M Cat 4 5

Pos No.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

594
581
590
373
10
11
605
598
556
547
363
580
495
595
603
536
84
286
597

606
601
600
604

License
527199
524106
466564
480579
473069
500789
466400
534389
434774
512613
388001

417875

486715

68091

382229

329358

534995

First Name Last Name

Elliot
Aaron
Calder
Joshua
Chris
Danial
Max
Ryan
Elvis
Eric
Tim
Cameron
Joel
Michael
Paul
Ben
Brian
Paul
Tanner
Loren
Heather
Kyler
Patrick
Andrew

Moormann
Dreviow
Glowac
Anderson
Russo
Davis
Johnson
Kraft

Lee
Johnson
Werts
Caldwell
Benton
Smith
Berg
Tramm
Malarski
Feng
Olek
Willis
Lendway
Rose
Stanoway
Tuttle

Team

Chilkoot Velo
Minnesota Cycling Team
Hollywood Cycles
Synergy

Synergy Racing
Northstar Development

Loon State Cyclists

Aliment P/b Brown Box Cookies
Hollywood Cycles

United Health Care
Birchwood/gis

Chain Gang Cycling Gruppo
Omnium Racing

Synergy

Class
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45
M Cat 45

Total Tm Finish Pts

24:08.1
24:08.3
24:08.5
24:09.4
24:10.3
24:14.2
24:14.4
24:16.8
24:19.1
24:23.7
24:25.9
24:33.6
24:37.4
25:19.6
24:07.5
24:45.5
24:48.1
25:14.3
25:24.0
26:02.0
25:17.2
25:31.7
13:26.6
05:15.3
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Bonus Pts

Series Pts
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